
BOTANICA 
A Landscape Company 

12705 25th Street N 
Loxahatchee FL 33470 
Ph: (561) 422-9006 Fax: (561) 422-9036 

Proposed to: 

Mr. Jeffrey Epstein 
358 El Brillo Way 
Palm Beach, FL 33480 

Date Proposal # 

3 24 20I - 24412 

Project Address: 

Mr. Jeffrey Epstein 
358 El Brillo Way 
Palm Beach, FL 33480 

PROPOSAL 
Qty Description Rate Total 

2 

3.500 

Removal of existing sod, loading for disposal and prep for new: 
load(s) of debris to Southern Organics plus fee 
Equipment used: Sod Cutter 
Install: 
s.f. Palmetto Sod 

2,295.00 
210.00 
175.00 

1.20 

2,295.00 
420.00 
175.00 

4,200.00 

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL 
The above prices, specifications and conditions are satifactory and are here by accepted. You are 

authorized to do the work as specified. Payments will be made as outlined above. Subtotal $7,090.00 

Signature Date Total $7,090.00 

EFTA00616082


