

BOTANICA

A Landscape Company

12705 25th Street N
 Loxahatchee FL 33470
 Ph: (561) 422-9006 Fax: (561) 422-9036

Date	Proposal #
3/24/2017	24412

Proposed to:
Mr. Jeffrey Epstein 358 El Brillo Way Palm Beach, FL 33480

Project Address:
Mr. Jeffrey Epstein 358 El Brillo Way Palm Beach, FL 33480

PROPOSAL

Qty	Description	Rate	Total
	Removal of existing sod, loading for disposal and prep for new:	2,295.00	2,295.00
2	load(s) of debris to Southern Organics plus fee	210.00	420.00
	Equipment used: Sod Cutter	175.00	175.00
	Install:		
3,500	s.f. Palmetto Sod	1.20	4,200.00

ACCEPTANCE OF PROPOSAL

The above prices, specifications and conditions are satisfactory and are here by accepted. You are authorized to do the work as specified. Payments will be made as outlined above.

Signature _____ Date _____

Subtotal \$7,090.00

Total \$7,090.00